15 Haziran 2019 Cumartesi

3. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

3

4

At ismi
AGIR ADAM(1)

NO WAY OUT(3)
HOLOSKO(2)

SMLEY ROSE(4)

Yas
2yde

2yde
2yde

2yad

1.)30.500 &
1.)8.388 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ABJARACADEMY - NAZ BEBEK

EXPANSION (USA) - FUSS (USA)
PERFECTO - ARAFKIZI

BOSPORLUS (IRE) - KOVARA

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI3
2)12.200 ¢
2)3355 %
Siklet Jokey

57 AGELIK

57 AKURSUN

57 MAKYAWZ

50 N.BAYDAN

GANYAN(1) :1,50 4, SIRALI IKILi(1/3) 2,60 %, 1. CIFTE@/1) 4,35 ©

Sahip
SEY. AKYILDIRIM

OME. EROGLU
MAH. KARAKECI

OME. EROGLU

57 kg,

3.)6.100
3)1678 ¢

Antrendrii
AE.KARAKURT

S.DEMR
OFARUKTAN

S.DEMR

Derece

1.09.68

1.10.32

1.11.56

1.14.71

Ankara Hipdromu (24. Yans Giinii)

1100 Kum

4)3.050 &
4)839¢

Gy AGF St Fark

1,50
1,65
345

1,65

3192) 4 3Boy
52.88(1) 1 55Boy
1296(3) 2 11Boy

227(1) 3

GGk HP
41

42

41



